as per Panchanama dated 19.06.2017 handed over to Shri Anil Aggarwal, Stock 

Manager, M/s. Pradeep Impex, Delhi vide Supratnama dated 19.06.20174 should not 

be confiscated as per the provisions of Section 111(m) of Customs Act, 1962.     

(vii) Differential duties of customs aggregating to Rs. 3,07,03,348/- (Rupees three crore 

seven lakhs three thousand three hundred forty eight only) in respect of 19 

consignments, as detailed in the Annexure-I, evaded by them on the said goods, 

should not be demanded and recovered from them under Section 28(4) of the 

Customs Act, 1962 along with interest applicable under provisions of Section 28 AA

[...]

detained as per Panchanama dated 19.06.2017 handed over to Shri Anil Aggarwal, 

Stock Manager, M/s. Pradeep Impex, Delhi vide Supratnama dated 19.06.20174 is 

liable for confiscation under Section 111(m) of Customs Act, 1962.     

vii. Whether, differential duties of customs aggregating to Rs. 3,07,03,348/- (Rupees 

three crore seven lakhs three thousand three hundred forty eight only) in 

respect of 19 consignments, as detailed in the Annexure-I, evaded by them on the 

said goods, is to demanded and recovered from them under Section 28(4) of the 

Customs Act, 1962 along with interest applicable under provisions of Section 28 AA